7-84
M-168
High-Resolution Stepper-Mike Actuators
M-168.10, M-168.30, M-168.40 Stepper-Mikes
M-168 are compact, high-reso-
lution linear actuators provid-
ing linear motion up to 50 mm
with sub-micron resolution.

� Sub-nm Resolution with Optional PZT Actuator
� >5,000 Hours MTBF
Ordering Information
M-168.10
Stepper-Mike Actuator, 10 mm,
5-Phase Stepper
M-168.30
Stepper-Mike Actuator, 25 mm,
5-Phase Stepper
M-168.40
Stepper-Mike Actuator, 50 mm,
5-Phase Stepper
M-168.12S
Stepper-Mike Actuator, 10 mm,
2-Phase Stepper
M-168.22S
Stepper-Mike Actuator, 25 mm,
2-Phase Stepper
M-168.52S
Stepper-Mike Actuator, 50 mm,
2-Phase Stepper
Ask about custom designs!
M-168.10 & M-168.12S dimensions
(in mm)
M-168.30, M-168.40, M-168.22S & M-168.52S dimensions (in mm).
C-815.38 motor cable included: 3 m, sub-D, 15/15 pin (m/f).
Technical Data
Models M-168.10 M-168.30 M-168.40 M-168.12S M-168.22S M-168.52S Units Notes
see page 7-106